Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
 � Intel® 8th Gen Core™ i3-8145UE / i5-8365UE / i7-8665UE/CELERON
4305UE
 � Supports 1 x DDR4-2400 SO-DIMM
 � Supports 1 x eDP (LVDS co-lay), 2 x HDMI, 3 Independent Displays
 � Supports 2 x LAN, 2 x USB3.2 Gen2 x1 Type-A Ports, 4 COM Ports
(RS-232/422/485, selected via BIOS)

Windows10 20706WX9VS0090 Core i5, Core i3, Celeron
Linux Ubuntu 20706U20DS0031 Ubuntu V20.04 image of AIMB-U233
Ordering Information
P/N CPU SODIMM HDMI
1.4b
eDP/
LVDS
GbE
LAN SATA RS232 RS232/422/485 USB3.2
Gen2 x1 USB2.0 M.2
M-Key
M.2
B-Key
M.2
E-Key
TPM
2.0
AIMB-U233E-U7A1E i7-8665UE 1 2 1/(1) 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1
AIMB-U233E-U5A1E i5-8365UE 1 2 1/(1) 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1
AIMB-U233E-U3A1E i3-8145UE 1 2 1/(1) 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1
AIMB-U233L-U3A1E i3-8145UE 1 2 (1)/1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1
AIMB-U233L-UCA1E 4305UE 1 2 (1)/1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1
AIMB-U233E-UCA1E 4305UE 1 2 1/(1) 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1
WHL
i7-8665UE
i5-8365UE
i3-8145UE